
PRIME FISHERMAN’S WHARF RETAIL FOR LEASE

SEEKING BEST-IN-CLASS OPERATORS155 JEFFERSON STREET
SAN FRANCISCO

Become a Part of San Francisco’s Rich History



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS ±830 - ±11,196 RSF retail 
plus outdoor seating potential

Potential for single-tenant identity

“Main and Main” location 
on Fisherman’s Wharf – directly 
across from Boudin’s Bakery, 
which had $27.2M in gross revenue 
in 2018 

Ideally Located between 
Ripley’s Believe it or Not and 
Madame Tussauds Wax Museum

The information contained herein was obtained from sources which we deem reliable and, while thought to be 
correct, is not guaranteed by Avison Young - Northern California, Ltd.
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Survey Accuracy:  +/- %0.07

Note:  All dimensions shown are rounded to the
nearest inch, for informational purposes only.
All measurements are recorded to 1/8" accuracy
as documented in the final CAD drawing supplied.
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155 JEFFERSON ST
SAN FRANCISCO, CA

(As Measured:  November 2019)
SECOND FLOOR

TEL: (888) 393-6655
FILE: 19-550

LASERTECH® is a registered US trademark of Lasertech® Floorplans Ltd.
Copyright 1998 Lasertech® Floorplans Ltd., All Rights Reserved

*Measured Area represents the footprint of the floor, and is used
solely for billing purposes. It is NOT to be used for leasing purposes.

 *Measured Area:      4,474 s.f.
  Exterior Area:         2,646 s.f.
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Survey Accuracy:  +/- %0.09

Note:  All dimensions shown are rounded to the
nearest inch, for informational purposes only.
All measurements are recorded to 1/8" accuracy
as documented in the final CAD drawing supplied.
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FIRST FLOOR
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LASERTECH® is a registered US trademark of Lasertech® Floorplans Ltd.
Copyright 1998 Lasertech® Floorplans Ltd., All Rights Reserved
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FISHERMAN’S WHARF AMENITIES

Fisherman’s Wharf Visitor DemographiCs

Average Age

College grads

daily foot traffiC

Daily average 
visitor spending

42

65%

70%

$1,200

48,000

65%

$1,000

120,000

22M

$640M
68

21,136

$2.8M

years

On Average Up to # of visitors

About

of san francisco visitors 
come to the wharf 

of visitors walk, take 
public transit, share rides, 

or bike to the wharf

Per square foot average 
restaurant sales in 2019

people visit fisherman’s 
wharf daily

of wharf visitors stay 
longer than 3 hours

Per square foot average 
retail spaces in 2018

During the busy summer 
season/holiday/weekends

Pounds of seafood unloaded 
yearly by commercial 

fishing boats 

in retail sales & $270M in 
hotel expenditures

%

International & 
OUt of state 
Visitors

California 
Residents

60%
40%

Source:  sftravel.com



TOP 6 FISHERMAN’S WHARF 2018 BUSINESS SALES

$27.2 Million

$13.1 Million

$11.5 Million

$12.5 Million

$9.5 Million

$8.4 Million
Source:  Port of San Francisco
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